
Winter Coaching Staff
Basketball - Varsity Boys Andy Ayrault andythetartar40@gmail.com

Assistant David Rickerman davidr@questresearch.org

Assistant Tim Clarke tclarke@wcskids.net

Basketball - JV Boys Rob Johnson johnsor@gpschools.org

Assistant Bob Johnson

Basketball - Freshmen Boys Eric Eplin epline@gpschools.org

Assistant

Basketball - Varsity Girls Gary Bennett bennetg@gpschools.org

Basketball - Assistant Melissa Champine mhenderson09@comcast.net

Basketball - Assistant Jim Champine champine6@comcast.net

Basketball - JV Girls James Winowiecki winowij@gpschools.org

Basketball - Freshmen Girls N/A

Competitive Cheer Kristina Kaiser kmkaise@gmail.com 

Competitive Cheer - Assistant Emily Ferrara emipaige16@gmail.com

Competitive Cheer - Assistant Jillian McDonald mcdonaj@gpschools.org

Competitive Cheer - Assistant Anthony Murillo coachanthonypa@gmail.com

Dance Leslie Genest coachlesliegenest@yahoo.com

Volunteer Jennette Haxter shaarjen@hotmail.com

Figure Skating Claire LaDue claire_ladue@yahoo.com

Parent Liason (Liggett) Dianne Schelosky schelosky44@comcast.net

Gymnastics Izzy Nguyen izzy17nguyen@gmail.com

Assistant Maria Nguyen maria.nguyen1197@gmail.com

Assistant Courtney Hamidi cschafer@gmail.com

Ice Hockey - Boys Robert Blum rblum8@gmail.com

Assistant Brent Maynard maynarb@gpschools.org

Assistant Mike Nahtygal michaelnahtygal@gmail.com

Parent Liason Patti Cleland pgcleland@yahoo.com

Ice Hockey - Girls Casey Quick qck21@yahoo.com

Assistant Maria Feldpausch mariafeldpausch@gmail.com

Assistant

Swim/Dive - Boys Kyle Kinyon kbkinyon@gmail.com

Assistant

Dive - Girls Tom Mulhern doon5152@gmail.com

Synchronized Swimming

Wrestling Jaron Nelson jarontnelson@gmail.com

Assistant

Assistant

Athletic Trainer Tera Winton wintont@gpschools.org
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